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Laboratory Medicine
On-Call Schedule August 2016

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN

1 2 3 4 5 6&7
Chem:Duncan/Hardy[NIGHT: Chem:Duncan/Hardy [NIGHT:  |Chem:Duncan/Hardy|NIGHT: Chem:Duncan/Hardy|NIGHT: Chem:Duncan/Hardy Night |WEEKENDS;
UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson (all sections)
Flow: None/Reddy Guo Flow: None/Reddy Guo _ [Flow: None/Reddy Guo Flow: None/Reddy Guo Flow: None/Reddy | Duncan Duncan
Hem:Graham/Reddy | Lorenz |Hem:Graham/Reddy [ Lorenz |Hem:Graham/Reddy| Lorenz [Hem:Graham/Reddy| Lorenz |Hem:Graham/Reddy] Reddy Reddy
Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser
Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz
DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin

8 9 10 11 12 13&14
Chem:Ping/Hardy Night  [Chem:Ping/Hardy Night [Chem:Ping/Hardy Night _[Chem:Ping/Hardy Night |Chem:Ping/Hardy |Night WEEKENDS:
UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson (all sections)
Flow: None/Reddy Duncan |Flow: None/Reddy Duncan |Flow: None/Reddy Duncan [Flow: None/Reddy |Duncan Flow: None/Reddy Staley Staley
Hem:Guo/Reddy Reddy |Hem:Guo/Reddy Reddy |Hem:Guo/Reddy Reddy |Hem:Guo/Reddy Reddy Hem:Guo/Reddy Bucy Bucy
Micro:Qarmali/Moser Micro:Qarmali/Moser| Micro:Qarmali/Moser Micro:Qarmali/Moser Micro:Qarmali/Moser
Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz
DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin

15 16 17 18 19 20&21
Chem:Duncan/Hardy]  Night |[Chem:Duncan/Hardy [Night Chem:Duncan/HardyNight Chem:Duncan/Hardy|Night Chem:Duncan/Hardy Night |WEEKENDS:
UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson UED:Duncan/Robinson (all sections)
Flow: None/Reddy Staley [Flow: None/Reddy Staley |Flow: None/Reddy Staley [Flow: None/Reddy Staley [Flow: None/Reddy | Graham Graham
Hem:Graham/Reddy Bucy Hem:Graham/Reddy Bucy |Hem:Graham/Reddyj Bucy Hem:Graham/Reddy Bucy Hem:Graham/Reddy] Smith Smith
Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser Micro:Saylor/Moser
Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz
DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin DMB:Saylor/Benjamin

22 23 24 25 26 27&28
Chem:Ping/Hardy Night |Chem:Ping/Hardy Night [Chem:Ping/Hardy Night |Chem:Ping/Hardy Night |Chem:Ping/Hardy |Night WEEKENDS:
UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson UED:Ping/Robinson (all sections)
Flow: None/Reddy Graham |Flow: None/Reddy Graham [Flow: None/Reddy Graham [Flow: None/Reddy Graham |Flow: None/Reddy Dorn Dorn
Hem:Guo/Reddy Smith  [Hem:Guo/Reddy Smith  |Hem:Guo/Reddy Smith  |Hem:Guo/Reddy Smith  |Hem:Guo/Reddy Lorenz Lorenz

Micro:Qarmali/Moser

Micro:Qarmali/Moser|

Micro:Qarmali/Moser

Micro:Qarmali/Moser

Micro:Qarmali/Moser

Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz

Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz

Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz

Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz

Immuno:Qarmali/Lorenz

DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin

DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin

DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin

DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin

DMB:Qarmali/Benjamin

29

30

31

Chem:Duncan/Hardy[Night

Chem:Duncan/Hardy [Night

Chem:Duncan/Hardy

UED:Duncan/Robinson

UED:Duncan/Robinson

UED:Duncan/Robinson

Order of Names:

RESIDENT ON CALL SHOULD BE CONTACTED

Flow: None/Reddy Dorn

Flow: None/Reddy Dorn

Flow: None/Reddy Dorn

resident - first FIRST

Hem:Graham/Reddy | Lorenz

Hem:Graham/Reddy | Lorenz

Hem:Graham/Reddy| Lorenz

faculty - second

Micro:Saylor/Moser

Micro:Saylor/Moser

Micro:Saylor/Moser

Paging Operator 934-3411

Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz

Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz

Immuno:Saylor/Lorenz

DMB:Saylor/Benjamin

DMB:Saylor/Benjamin

DMB:Saylor/Benjamin

REVISION

NOTE: THE BLOOD BANK HAS A SEPARATE DETAILED SCHEDULE FOR THEIR FACULTY AND RESIDENTS ON CALL.

Resident Physician Pagers
Abha Soni, MPH, DO (Chief) 4047

Virginia Duncan, MD
David Dorn, MD
Tiffancy Graham, MD
Tao Guo, MD, PhD
Zheng Ping, MD
Morad Qarmali, MBBS
Ben Saylor, MD

Elizabeth Staley, MD, PhD

Faculty Pagers
W. H. Benjamin, PhD
R. Pat Bucy, MD, PhD
Robert Hardy, PhD
Robin Lorenz, MD, PhD
Stephen Moser, PhD
Vishnu VB Reddy, MD
Andrew Robinson, PhD
John Smith, MD, PhD

Days = 7:30 am - 5 pm
Nights =5 pm - 7:30 am

www.path.uab.edu

Department of Pathology

934-4303

2045
4723
4724
4725
2041
2669
4726
2042

7169
3363
7703
6296
0332
0331
0335
7527


http://www.path.uab.edu/
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